Final Evaluation Document
RFP Number 3838Z1

Professional Temporary Employment Services
Opening Date:  December 7, 2011
	Evaluation Criteria
	Possible Points
	Allied Staffing DBA Excel
	Dataman, USA
	Government Works, Inc
	MAKRO Technologies
	22nd Century Technologies

	Part 1.0 Executive Summary
	5
	3
	4.5
	4
	3.75
	4.25

	Part 2.0 Corporate Overview
	20
	12.25
	18
	17.5
	15.25
	17.5

	Part 3.0 Technical Approach
	40
	19.75
	29.75
	34
	28.75
	34.5

	Part 4.0 Cost Proposal
	35
	33.43
	30.90
	29.61
	34.73
	35

	Total Points
	100
	68.43
	83.15
	85.11
	82.48
	91.25

	Ranking
	
	5
	3
	2
	4
	1


RADgov Inc did not bid on all of the positions with their proposal and was excluded from further evaluation.

